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1 
910612205001 
910612205002 

 
R.Aarthy 
S.S.Aarthy 
 

Participatory sensing for 
public transportation 
information service 

Mrs.N.Nandhini, AP2 

2 
910612205003 
910612205019 
910612205021 

V.Abirami 
B.Jeya suriya 
C.Karthika Devi 

Restraining the spread of 
rumors in online social 
network 

Dr.G.Ramesh, Prof 

3 
910612205004 
910612205014 

C.Achuthan 
P.Dinesh Kumar 

HFSP Bringing size 
based scheduling on 
Hadoop 

Mr.J.Karthikeyan, AP2 

4 910612205005 M.K.Akshay Kumar 
Ultimate web scraping 
tool 

Mr.J.Karthikeyan, AP2 

5 
910612205006 
910612205013 
910612205023 

G.Ambiga 
P.Dhivya 
G.Kirthik Priya 

Sentiment detection 
using senticircle method 

Mr.A.Selvaraj, AP(Sr.Gr) 

6 
910612205007 
910612205025 

T.R.Amritha 
O.S.L. Monica Mai 

Ration card 
authentication using 
finger vein. 

Mr.S.Ilankumaran, ASP1 

7 
910612205008 
910612205012 
910612205030 

K.Apsaana Fathima 
J.M.Binora 
N.S.Nivethitha 

Orchestrating bulk data 
transfer across geo – 
distributed data centers 

Mrs. R.Sivapriya, AP2 

8 
910612205009 
910612205022 
910612205302 

A.Aravind Kumar 
N.Karuppiah 
R.Ananramji 

Secure PIN 
authentication for ATM ( 
SEPIN) 

Mrs.S.Padma Priya, ASP1 

9 
910612205010 
910612205011 
910612205026 

M.Arun Kumar 
R.Arut Prakash 
E.G.Nagarjun 

Hybrid cloud approach 
for secure authorized 
deduplication 

Ms.T.R.P.Monisha, AP2 

10 
910612205015 
910612205016 
910612205020 

A.Ganapathy Lakshmi 
E.Gayathri 
G.S.Karpaga Varshini 

Bridging the vocabulary 
gap between health  
seekers and health care 
knowledge 

Mr.S.Ilangovan, ASP1 

11 
910612205017 
910612205308 

P.Hemanathan 
R.Venkatesh 

An internal intrusion 
detection & protection 
system by using data 
mining & forensic 
technique 

Ms.M.Hemalatha,AP2 

12 
910612205018 
910612205027 
910612205307 

A.Jain Allaudeen 
S.Natchiappan 
P.SarathKumar 
 

Department automation 
system 

Mr.S.Ilangovan, ASP1 

13 
910612205024 
910612205303 
910612205309 

M.Mani murugesan 
P.Chandrasekar 
BA.Vigramraj 

Mobile recharge system Mr.S.Ilangovan, ASP1 

14 
910612205028 
910612205029 

S.Neethipriya 
K.R.Nivethitha 

Location based rating 
prediction for improved 

Mrs.J.S.Kanchana, ASP1 



collaborative filtering 
recommender system. 

15 

910612205031 
910612205301 
910612205306 
 

M.A.Palaniyammal 
B.Ajithakumari 
R.Preethi 

Implementation of 
universal security layer 
for web application using 
ECC 

Mr.R.Srikkanthan, AP2 

16 
910612205032 
910612205035 
910612205053 

S.Pandipriyadharshini 
C.V. Priyadharshini 
B.Sumathi 

A novel gradient based 
algorithm for facial 
expression recognition 

Mr.S.Ilankumaran, ASP1 

17 
910612205033 
910612205043 
910612205055 

K.Pavithra 
S.Rashmi 
S.Sundareswari 

Lossless representation 
of high  utility itemset 
using apriori algorithm 

Mr.A.Selvaraj,AP(Sr.Gr) 

18 
910612205034 
910612205048 

P.Pavithra 
A.Shruthi 

Secured data storage in 
cloud using TPTDS 

Mrs.C.ManjulaDevi, AP2 

19 
910612205036 
910612205047 
910612205057 

R.Priyadarshini 
G.Saravana Preethi 
Swetha Sermakani 

Integrating 
heterogeneous 
agriculture information 
using naïve bayes & FCA

Mrs.J.S.Kanchana, ASP1 

20 
910612205037 
910612205041 

R.Priyanka 
A.Ramya 

Smart parking system Ms.S.Vijayasharmila, AP2 

 
21 

910612205038 
910612205045 

M.Radha 
N.J.Sangeetha 

Transformer blaze 
tracking down & 
reporting system 

Mr.M.Satheesh Kumar, AP2

22 
910612205039 
910612205046 
910612205058 

M.Raja Prabhu 
N.Sanjeev Ram 
R.Vairamuthu 

Recommendation using 
hybrid approach 

Mr.C.Pandian, AP(Sr.Gr) 

23 
910612205040 
910612205054 
910612205061 

R.Ramesh Kumar 
M.Sundar 
S.Vishnu Prasad 

Sentiment analysis using 
hybrid SVM & 
maximum entropy 

Mrs.J.S.Kanchana, ASP1 

24 
910612205042 
910612205050 
910612205052 

J.K.Rashmi 
N.Srinithikannamma 
G.M.Sri Vidhya 

Dreck dispatching system 
using Internet of 
Things(IoT) 

Ms.B.Chandra, AP2 

25 
910612205044 
910612205059 
910612205051 

R.M.Rubini 
T.S.Vaitheeswari 
M.Srirangam 

Performance 
enhancement in mobile 
ad-hoc network using 
Cocowa 

Mr.L.R.J.Karthik, AP2 

26 
910612205049 
910612205060 
910612205304 

S.Siva Kumar 
R.Vignesh 
P.Karpura Sundara 
Pandian 

Vehicle routing using 
greedy randomized 
adaptive search 
procedure 

Mrs.J.S.Kanchana, ASP1 

27 910612205056 K.Swetha 
Discovery of fraud rating 
for mobile apps 

Mr.S.Ramesh, AP2 
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